
Created in collaboration with Dave's wife Marisa of Marisa Mason Jewelry, the INYO 
collection draws inspiration from the rounded arches of the American Southwest as 
well as the sculptural quality of the couple's favorite jewelry pieces. The strong, 
distinctive geometry of the INYO dining table may be museum-worthy, but its softly 
rounded corners lend an accessible, welcoming feel that says "please touch". And 
when it's time for a change of scenery, the table breaks down into four easy pieces 
to allow for seamless moves, whether it's across town or across the country.
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A B O U T

D I M E N S I O N S P R I C E

I N Y O  D I N I N G  T A B L E

F I N I S H E S

*  Other species and finishes 
    available upon request

NATURAL WHITE OAK

BLEACHED ASH

NATURAL WALNUT

OXIDIZED OAK

EBONIZED ASH$7550
$7050
$6600
$6150

$7200
$6750
$6300
$5850

X-Large - Standard
Large - Standard
Medium - Standard
Small - Standard

X-Large - Narrow
Large - Narrow
Medium - Narrow
Small - Narrow

X-Large - Standard
Large - Standard
Medium - Standard
Small - Standard

X-Large - Narrow
Large - Narrow
Medium - Narrow
Small - Narrow

108" L  x  42" W  x  29.5" H
96" L  x  42" W  x  29.5" H
86" L  x  42" W  x  29.5" H
76" L  x  42" W  x  29.5" H

108" L  x  36" W  x  29.5" H
96" L  x  36" W  x  29.5" H
86" L  x  36" W  x  29.5" H
76" L  x  36" W  x  29.5" H


