



INYO DINING TABLE

ABOUT

Created in collaboration with Dave's wife Marisa of Marisa Mason Jewelry, the INYO collection draws inspiration from the rounded arches of the American Southwest as well as the sculptural quality of the couple's favorite jewelry pieces. The strong, distinctive geometry of the INYO dining table may be museum-worthy, but its softly rounded corners lend an accessible, welcoming feel that says "please touch". And when it's time for a change of scenery, the table breaks down into four easy pieces to allow for seamless moves, whether it's across town or across the country.

DIMENSIONS

X-Large - Standard	108" L x 42" W x 29.5" H
Large - Standard	96" L × 42" W × 29.5" H
Medium - Standard	86" L x 42" W x 29.5" H
Small - Standard	76" L x 42" W x 29.5" H
X-Large - Narrow	108" L × 36" W × 29.5" H
X-Large - Narrow Large - Narrow	108" L x 36" W x 29.5" H 96" L x 36" W x 29.5" H
O .	
Large - Narrow	96" L x 36" W x 29.5" H

PRICE

X-Large - Standard Large - Standard Medium - Standard Small - Standard	\$7550 \$7050 \$6600 \$6150
X-Large - Narrow	\$7200
Large - Narrow	\$6750
Medium - Narrow	\$6300
Small - Narrow	\$5850

FINISHES



BLEACHED ASH



NATURAL WHITE OAK



NATURAL WALNUT



OXIDIZED OAK



EBONIZED ASH

* Other species and finishes available upon request